" The
Q@ml\h«
Bn

An illustrated book of children’s verse by Vincent
Cartwright Vickers. Originally published in 1913 by
J & E Bumpus Limited, London, at Vickers’ expense in a
limited edition of 100 copies. The book has surrealist
illustrations of various imaginary birds, alongside short
poems about them. The Google of the title is a strange
creature that lives in a pool in a beautifil garden and at
night prowls the land where the birds live.

The 2022 edition is published by Ecen Books with the
support of the Sun Street Hotel.

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin,
vodka, rum and whisky on these premises is 50ml or multiples thereof. Wines are sold by
the glass measured at 175ml but can also be ordered by 125ml. 25ml spirit measures are
available upon request.

This menu contains allergens. If you have any food/drink intolerances or allergies, please let
amember of the bar team know upon placing your order.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.



CONTENTS

BARBITES

WINE SELECTION

ALE, BEER & CIDER

LIQUEURS

SUN STREET COCKTAILS

GOOGLE BIRDS COCKTAILS

GIN

VODKA

RUM & CACHACA

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

BRANDY

SCOTCH WHISKY

IRISH WHISKEY

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY

JAPANESE WHISKY

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

ILLY COFFEE SELECTION

EAST INDIA COMPANY TEA SELECTION

10

10

11

11

12

12



BAR BITES

OYSTERS

LINDISFARNE OSTRA REGAL
each 4 | six 27 | dozen 54 each 4.5 | six 30 | dozen 60

JERSEY ROCKS
each 3.5 | six 22 | dozen 44

SHORT-RIB CROQUETTES &
Gruyere, pickled walnut

MONKFISH SATAY s
mint relish

RADISH AND CREME FRAICHE () 8
truffle and pecorino nut crumble

FRIED ARTICHOKES () 9
preserved lemon mayonnaise

IRISH WAGYU TACOS
chimichurri, Westcombe ricotta, burnt scallions

GOLDSTEIN LONDON CURED SMOKED SALMON 72
creme fraiche, scones

CRISPY CHICKEN RENDANG 75
kimchi, coconut, chilli, lime, Koffman's fries

TORCHED PADRON PEPPERS ¢
sea salt

TOMATO & SMOKED PAPRIKA PICOS 7
olive tapenade

SMOKED ALMONDS ¢

OLIVES 45



WINE SELECTION

SPARKLING

Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV 125ml 175
Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Brut 125ml 3
WHITE

Gerard Bertrand Heritage Picpoul, Occitanie 175ml 10

Chablis Gloire de Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils 175ml 17

RED
Zuccardi Serie A Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza 175ml 7.5

Gerard Bertrand Prima Nature Merlot, Occitanie 175ml 77

ROSE

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel 2021 175m| 155



ALE, BEER & CIDER

Uptime Craft Lager 0.0% 330ml

Sun Street Pilsner 330m!

Hiver Amber - Honey Beer 330m!
Curious Brew IPA half pint

Wignac Natural Cider 330ml

Bethnal Green Pale Ale Redchurch 330ml

Madri Exceptional Lager half pint

LIQUEURS

Amaro Averna

Dubonnet Rouge

Cointreau Triple Sec Orange Liqueur
Baileys Irish Cream

Mozart Liqueur Chocolate Gold 17%
Pernod

Fernet Branca

Adriatico Amaretto

Adriatico White



SUN STREET COCKTAILS 1

MATA HARI

The Sun Cocktail based on the famous and popular
Malaysian cocktail the Jungle Bird. Signature cocktail of
Sun Street Hotel.

Sapling Vodka infused rosemary milk punch.

SUN STREET SPECIAL
Everchanging handcrafted cocktails by the bar team.
Limited editions only.

T4T

National drink of Malaysia The Tarik is a black tea
served with milk and sugar.

Two Drifters Rum infused Earl Grey tea thrown with East India Royal
Flush black tea. Served hot or cold.

ZAPIN

Cocktail based on the traditional Malay dance, complex
and flavourful showcasing spices from Asia.

Haku Vodka infused fennel, King's Ginger, Galliano, soya treacle.

FREE LIBATION 7

ROOSTER RESPITE
Take a moment to rest.
Mango, vanilla, chilli.

PACIFIC BREEZE
Feel the gentle and relaxing breeze.
Elderflower, soda, mint.

DALGONA COFFEE
A shot of coffee, boosting your inner self
Illy coffee, milk, caster sugar.



GOOGLE BIRDS COCKTAILS Z

THE POGGLE

The Poggle, as you have probably heard,

Is also known as the Pineapple Bird.

By nature he is soft and gently kind

10 smaller birds who love his fruity mind.

So tame that he will feed out of your hands.

(He lives exclusively on wasps with yellow bands.)
Two Drifters Spiced, Koko Kanu, coconut milk punch.

THE GREAT MCDOO

The Great McDoo, aged ninety-nine,

Is rare but very cold,

And even in the winter time

Is thirsty so I'm told.

Eagle Rare infused pecan, IPA syrup, date molasses, caramelised nuts.

THE MIRABELLE

Old sailors have a tale they tell,

How once the song of a Mirabelle
Enticed a ship upon the rocks

Where perished all the crew.

[ think it most improbable

That such a bird would cast a spell

Upon a ship, don't you?

East India Gin infused pepper, Cherry Heering, apple.

THE WILYOU

"Now if you said

When you're in bed,

Al Wilyou,

"Will you sing?’

He would reply

Ononoti,’
And quickly take to wing."

Dutch Barn Vodka, hibiscus, Blueberry Shrub.

THE TANGO

The Tango trips upon her toes,
(That'’s why she's called the Tango)
And if you tease her, off she goes
As quickly as she can go!”

Pisco ABA, aloe verg, Italicus.

THE SUN BIRD

That great head, at any rate for me, has

Positively no attraction,
And its general appearance gives one

Very little satisfaction.

Yet what perspicacity we find there

Hidden in his ugly brain-pan.
Keen wits a lunatic may have too,

Just the same as any sane man.

Dutch Barn Vodka infused cardamom, masala milk punch, soya syrup.



GIN s0ml

Hendrick’s

Hayman’s Old Tom

Mirabeau Rosé Gin

Monkey 47

Slingsby London Dry Gin
Tanqueray 10

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley NeilLL Quince Gin
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin
Roku Gin Select Edition
Plymouth Sloe Gin

East India Company Gin
Sapling Gin

Stranger & Sons

VODKA s50mi

Grey Goose L'Original Vodka
Haku Vodka

Tito's Handmade Vodka
Dutch Barn

Sappling Vodka

10

17

17

17

10

11



RUM & CACHACA somi

Goslings Black Seal Rum

Koko Kanu Rum

Two Drifters Spiced

Plantation Pineapple

Don Papa Rum

Two Drifters White

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Years Old Rum

Abelha Silver Organic Cachaga

TEQUILA & MEZCAL somi

Rooster Rojo Blanco
El Rayo reposado
1800 Anejo

Quiquiriqi Mezcal Matatlan Joven

BRANDY somi

Courvoisier XO

Hennessy XO

Martell VSOP Medallion Cognac

Rémy Martin XO Cognac Fine Champagne
Janneau VSOP Armagnac

Calvados Dupont VSOP

Pisco ABA

10

10

17

18

12

4

17

29

42

17

39

15



SCOTCH WHISKY somi

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Glenkinchie 12yo

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie

Port Charlotte 10 Year Old Heavily Peated
Bowmore 15 Year Old

Lagavulin 16 Years

Glenfarclas 25 Year Old

Glenmorangie Signet

Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended Scotch Whisky
Compass Box Hedonism

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Blended Scotch Whisky
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Knockando 12 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old

Talisker 10 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Oban 14 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

The Dalmore 12 Year Old

Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Mc'Nean

Old Pulteney 12 Year Old

IRISH WHISKEY som

Jameson
Bushmills Black Bush

Redbreast 15 Year Old

10

4

17

12

4

17

24

41

41

21

50

17

12

13

12

24

15

13

12

23



BOURBON & TENNESSEE som

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Bankhall Sweet Mash

Woodford Reserve

Blanton's Gold Edition

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
Woodford Rye

Eagle Rare Bourbon 10 Year Old

JAPANESE WHISKY som

Nikka From The Barrel
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki 12 Year Old

11

4

10

29

15

10

11

16

18

29



SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola Zero 4

Frobishers Juices 5
Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orange, Pineapple

Pickle House Tomato Juice 6

London Essence Company 4
Ginger Beer, Indian Tonic, Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Lemonade

Hot Chocolate Valrhona 6
ILLY COFFEE SELECTION

Espresso 4.5
Macchiato 4.5
Double espresso 6
Double espresso macchiato 6
Americano 4.5
Cappuccino, latte, flat white 6

EAST INDIA COMPANY TEAS 45

Royal Breakfast The Staunton Earl Grey
Royal Flush Bombay Chai

Jasmine Pearl Green Tea  Sencha Saemidori

Milk Oolong Reserve Spring White
Lemongrass & Ginger Tropical Punch
Cape Colony Rooibos

12



