



An illustrated book of children's verse by Vincent Cartwright Vickers. Originally published in 1913 by J & E Bumpus Limited, London, at Vickers' expense in a limited edition of 100 copies. The book has surrealist illustrations of various imaginary birds, alongside short poems about them. The Google of the title is a strange creature that lives in a pool in a beautiful garden and at night prowls the land where the birds live.

The 2022 edition is published by Ecen Books with the support of the Sun Street Hotel.

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of gin, vodka, rum and whisky on these premises is 50ml or multiples thereof. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml but can also be ordered by 125ml. 25ml spirit measures are available upon request.

This menu contains allergens. If you have any food/drink intolerances or allergies, please let a member of the bar team know upon placing your order.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.

CONTENTS

BAR BITES	3
WINE SELECTION	4
ALE, BEER & CIDER	5
LIQUEURS	5
SUN STREET COCKTAILS	6
GOOGLE BIRDS COCKTAILS	7
GIN	8
VODKA	8
RUM & CACHACA	9
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	9
BRANDY	9
SCOTCH WHISKY	10
IRISH WHISKEY	10
BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY	11
JAPANESE WHISKY	11
SOFT DRINKS & JUICES	12
ILLY COFFEE SELECTION	12
EAST INDIA COMPANY TEA SELECTION	12

BAR BITES

OYSTERS

LINDISFARNE

OSTRA REGAL

each 4 | six 27 | dozen 54

each 4.5 | six 30 | dozen 60

JERSEY ROCKS

each 3.5 | six 22 | dozen 44

SHORT-RIB CROQUETTES 8

Gruyère, pickled walnut

MONKFISH SATAY 8

mint relish

RADISH AND CRÈME FRAÎCHE (V) 8

truffle and pecorino nut crumble

FRIED ARTICHOKES (V) 9

preserved lemon mayonnaise

IRISH WAGYU TACOS 14

chimichurri, Westcombe ricotta, burnt scallions

GOLDSTEIN LONDON CURED SMOKED SALMON 12

crème fraîche, scones

CRISPY CHICKEN RENDANG 15

kimchi, coconut, chilli, lime, Koffman's fries

TORCHED PADRON PEPPERS $\, \it 8 \,$

sea salt

TOMATO & SMOKED PAPRIKA PICOS 7

olive tapenade

SMOKED ALMONDS 4

OLIVES 4.5

WINE SELECTION

SPARKLING	
Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV 125ml	17.5
Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut 125ml	13
WHITE	
Gerard Bertrand Heritage Picpoul, Occitanie 175ml	10
Chablis Gloire de Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils 175ml	17
RED	
Zuccardi Serie A Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza 175ml	11.5
Gerard Bertrand Prima Nature Merlot, Occitanie 175m	nl <i>11</i>
ROSÉ	

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel 2021 175ml 15.5

ALE, BEER & CIDER

Uptime Craft Lager 0.0% 330ml	4
Sun Street Pilsner 330ml	7
Hiver Amber - Honey Beer 330ml	4
Curious Brew IPA half pint	4
Wignac Natural Cider 330ml	8
Bethnal Green Pale Ale Redchurch 330ml	6
Madri Exceptional Lager half pint	4

LIQUEURS

Amaro Averna	6
Dubonnet Rouge	3
Cointreau Triple Sec Orange Liqueur	6
Baileys Irish Cream	4
Mozart Liqueur Chocolate Gold 17%	8
Pernod	6
Fernet Branca	6
Adriatico Amaretto	8
Adriatica White	0

MATA HARI

The Sun Cocktail based on the famous and popular Malaysian cocktail the Jungle Bird. Signature cocktail of Sun Street Hotel.

Sapling Vodka infused rosemary milk punch.

SUN STREET SPECIAL

Everchanging handcrafted cocktails by the bar team. Limited editions only.

T4T

National drink of Malaysia The Tarik is a black tea served with milk and sugar.

Two Drifters Rum infused Earl Grey tea thrown with East India Royal Flush black tea. Served hot or cold.

ZAPIN

Cocktail based on the traditional Malay dance, complex and flavourful showcasing spices from Asia.

Haku Vodka infused fennel, King's Ginger, Galliano, soya treacle.

FREE LIBATION

/

ROOSTER RESPITE

Take a moment to rest. Mango, vanilla, chilli.

PACIFIC BREEZE

Feel the gentle and relaxing breeze.

Elderflower, soda, mint.

DALGONA COFFEE

A shot of coffee, boosting your inner self Illy coffee, milk, caster sugar.

THE POGGLE

The Poggle, as you have probably heard,
Is also known as the Pineapple Bird.
By nature he is soft and gently kind
To smaller birds who love his fruity mind.
So tame that he will feed out of your hands.
(He lives exclusively on wasps with yellow bands.)
Two Drifters Spiced, Koko Kanu, coconut milk punch.

THE GREAT MCDOO

The Great McDoo, aged ninety-nine, Is rare but very cold,
And even in the winter time
Is thirsty so I'm told.

Eagle Rare infused pecan, IPA syrup, date molasses, caramelised nuts.

THE MIRABELLE

Old sailors have a tale they tell,
How once the song of a Mirabelle
Enticed a ship upon the rocks
Where perished all the crew.
I think it most improbable
That such a bird would cast a spell
Upon a ship, don't you?
East India Gin infused pepper, Cherry Heering, apple.

THE WILYOU

"Now if you said
When you're in bed,
'Ah Wilyou,
'Will you sing?'
He would reply
'Ononoti,'
And quickly take to wing."
Dutch Barn Vodka, hibiscus, Blueberry Shrub.

THE TANGO

The Tango trips upon her toes, (That's why she's called the Tango) And if you tease her, off she goes As quickly as she can go!" Pisco ABA, aloe vera, Italicus.

THE SUN BIRD

That great head, at any rate for me, has
Positively no attraction,
And its general appearance gives one
Very little satisfaction.
Yet what perspicacity we find there
Hidden in his ugly brain-pan.
Keen wits a lunatic may have too,
Just the same as any sane man.
Dutch Barn Vodka infused cardamom, masala milk punch, soya syrup.

$GIN \, {\it 50ml}$

Hendrick's	9
Hayman's Old Tom	8
Mirabeau Rosé Gin	10
Monkey 47	11
Slingsby London Dry Gin	9
Tanqueray 10	11
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	8
Whitley NeilL Quince Gin	8
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin	8
Roku Gin Select Edition	9
Plymouth Sloe Gin	8
East India Company Gin	11
Sapling Gin	7
Stranger & Sons	10
VODKA 50ml	

Grey Goose L'Original Vodka	11
Haku Vodka	9
Tito's Handmade Vodka	8
Dutch Barn	9
Sappling Vodka	7

RUM & CACHAÇA 50ml

Goslings Black Seal Rum	8
Koko Kanu Rum	7
Two Drifters Spiced	8
Plantation Pineapple	10
Don Papa Rum	10
Two Drifters White	7
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	11
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Years Old Rum	18
Abelha Silver Organic Cachaça	7
TEQUILA & MEZCAL 50ml	
Rooster Rojo Blanco	7
El Rayo reposado	12
1800 Anejo	14
Quiquiriqi Mezcal Matatlan Joven	11
garquiriqi rizzedi rizumumi je teri	
BRANDY 50ml	
Courvoisier XO	29
Hennessy XO	42
Martell VSOP Medallion Cognac	11
Rémy Martin XO Cognac Fine Champagne	39
Janneau VSOP Armagnac	9
Calvados Dupont VSOP	15
Pisco ABA	7

SCOTCH WHISKY 50ml

Auchentoshan Three Wood	14
Glenkinchie 12yo	11
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie	12
Port Charlotte 10 Year Old Heavily Peated	14
Bowmore 15 Year Old	17
Lagavulin 16 Years	24
Glenfarclas 25 Year Old	41
Glenmorangie Signet	41
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended Scotch Whisky	9
Compass Box Hedonism	21
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Blended Scotch Whisky	50
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve	9
Knockando 12 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	11
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year Old	12
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	13
Talisker 10 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	12
Oban 14 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	24
The Dalmore 12 Year Old	15
Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky	13
Mc'Nean	12
Old Pulteney 12 Year Old	8

IRISH WHISKEY 50ml

Jameson	7
Bushmills Black Bush	8
Redbreast 15 Vear Old	23

BOURBON & TENNESSEE 50ml

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	14
Bankhall Sweet Mash	7
Woodford Reserve	10
Blanton's Gold Edition	29
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked	15
Woodford Rye	10
Eagle Rare Bourbon 10 Year Old	11

JAPANESE WHISKY 50ml

Nikka From The Barrel	10	
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	18	
Yamazaki 12 Year Old	2	

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola Zero

Frobishers Juices Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Orang	ge, Pineapple	5
Pickle House Tomato Juice	2	6
London Essence Company Ginger Beer, Indian Tonic, Soda W		4
Hot Chocolate Valrhona		6
ILLY COFFEE SEI	LECTION	
Espresso		4.5
Macchiato		4.5
Double espresso		6
Double espresso macchiato)	6
Americano		4.5
Cappuccino, latte, flat white	e	6
EAST INDIA COM	IPANY TEAS	4.5
Royal Breakfast	The Staunton Earl Grey	
Royal Flush	Bombay Chai	
Jasmine Pearl Green Tea	Sencha Saemidori	
Milk Oolong Reserve	Spring White	
Lemongrass & Ginger	Tropical Punch	

Cape Colony Rooibos